
WESTFIELD BOARD OF EDUCATION 

302 Elm Street 

Westfield, NJ 07090 

 

 

REGULAR MONTHLY MEETINGS 

2021-2022 

Tuesday, August 31, 2021 

 

Tuesday, September 21, 2021 

 

Tuesday, October 5, 2021 

Tuesday, October 19, 2021 

 

Tuesday, November 16, 2021 

 

Tuesday, December 14, 2021 

 

Thursday, January 6, 2022 Organization Mtg 

Tuesday, January 18, 2022 

 

Tuesday, February 8, 2022 

Tuesday, February 22, 2022 

 

Tuesday, March 1, 2022 

Tuesday, March 15, 2022 

 

Tuesday, April 5, 2022 

Tuesday, April 26, 2022 

 

Tuesday, May 3, 2022 

Tuesday, May 17, 2022 

 

Tuesday, June 14, 2022 Reorganization Mtg 

Tuesday, June 21, 2022 
 

                                     

 

 

 

Location:  302 Elm Street Administration Building  

1st Fl Board Room 

  

All meetings will begin at 7:00 p.m., unless noted otherwise. 
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